CHILDREN'S PRODUCTS CERTIFICATE
FOR
CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY IMPROVEMENT ACT

DEC 29, 2020
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US IMPORTER/DOMESTIC MANUFACTURER PERSON MAINTAINI NG RECORDS
REBECCA/FAY/JEWEL REBECCA/FAY/JEWEL
KELLY TOYS HOLDING, LLC KELLY TOYS HOLDING, LLC
4811S. ALAMEDA STREET, LOS ANGELES, CA 4811S. ALAMEDA STREET, LOS ANGELES, CA
90058 90058
Email: kelsey kellytoyqd@126.com

Tel. No: 68692468 Tel. No.: 68692468
Sample Description: 5" SQUISHMALLOW CACTUS - 2 ASST

8" SQUISHMALLOW CACTUS - 2 ASST
12" SQUISHMALLOW CACTUS - 2 ASST
16" SQUISHMALLOW CACTUS - 2 ASST
20" SQUISHMALLOW CACTUS - 2 ASST
24" SQUISHMALLOW CACTUS - 2 ASST
5" SQUISHMALLOW AVOCADO

8" SQUISHMALLOW AVOCADO

12" SQUISHMALLOW AVOCADO

16" SQUISHMALLOW AVOCADO

20" SQUISHMALLOW AVOCADO

24" SQUISHMALLOW AVOCADO

5" SQUISHMALLOW CATS - 3 ASST

8" SQUISHMALLOW CATS - 3 ASST

12" SQUISHMALLOW CATS - 3 ASST
16" SQUISHMALLOW CATS - 3 ASST
20" SQUISHMALLOW CATS -2 ASST
24" SQUISHMALLOW CATS -2 ASST



Manufacturer:

Place of Manufacture:

Date of Manufacture:

Reference No.:

WEISHAN KAILI TOYS Style No(s).:
CO.,LTD

JINING,CHINA Country of Origin:
11/2020 Place of Testing:
12/2020

02/2021

(9020)344-0088 Date of Testing:
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SQ21-5CBG
SQ21-8CBG
SQ21-12CBG/SQ21-
012-CA
SQ21-16CBG
SQ21-20CBG
SQ21-24CBG
SQ21-WB-8CGL
SQ21-WB-12CGL
SQ21-WB-16CGL
SQ21-WB-8CBY
SQ21-WB-12CBY
SQ21-WB-16CBY
SQ20-5AV
SQ20-8AV
SQ20-12AV
SQ20-16AV
SQ20-20AV
SQ20-24AV
SQ21-5CAST
SQ21-8CAST
SQ21-12CAST
SQ21-16CAST
SQ21-WB-8GCT
SQ21-WB-12GCT
SQ21-WB-16GCT
SQ21-WB-8PCT
SQ21-WB-12PCT
SQ21-WB-16PCT
SQ21-WB-8NCT
SQ21-WB-12NCT
SQ21-WB-16NCT
SQ21-20CAST
SQ21-24CAST
CHINA

Bureau Veritas,
Qingdao,

No.3 building, GNDC
Tech Base, No0.192
Zhuzhou Road,
Laoshan District,
Qingdao, China,
266101, 86-532-
58827999

DEC 29, 2020

I (we) hereby certify that the product contained within this shipment complies with all applicable rules, bans,
regulations and standards enforced by the CPSC.

The following rules, bans, standards and regulations apply for this product:

I.D. Rule, Standard or Ban Law/ Act Part No. / Section No.

Lead paint on Children’s Products CPSA 16 CFR 1303

5 Small parts FHSA 16 CFR 1501
12 Total lead content in metgl chllfjren’s products and in non- CPSIA CPSIA section 101

metal children’s products
ASTM F963-17 (Consumer Safety Specifications for Toy
Safety)
9 Section 4.3.7, 4.5-4.27, 4.30, 4.32, 4.35-4.40 CPSA 16 CFR 1250
Mechanical hazards
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I.D. Rule, Standard or Ban Law/ Act Part No. / Section No.
ASTM F963-17 (Consumer Safety Specifications for Toy
Safety)
99 Section 4.3.5.1(2) CPSA 16 CFR 1250
Surface Coating Materials - Soluble Test for Metal
ASTM F963-17 (Consumer Safety Specifications for Toy
Safety)
99a Section 4.3.5.2 CPSA 16 CFR 1250
Toy Substrate Materials
107 Phthalates CPSIA 16 CFR 1307
Note: CPSA  — Consumer Product Safety Act
FHSA  — Federal Hazardous Substances Act

CPSIA

— Consumer Product Safety Improvement Act




